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D-12

Name

. Weigert, Anna
. Strauf3, Maren

Breckle, Karla

. Stark, Rut
. Weigert, Jule

Stolze, Lucia
Korber, Jette
Mousa, Lamis
Kuhn, Sophie

. Volke, Juleen

D-14
Name
Hintz, Lilly

. Stell, Julia

Nash, Fiona
Behling, Marlene

. Castilho Marcao, Anna

Rosemann, Kiara

. Jaquet, Anna

D-16

Name

. Castilho Marcao, Anna

Blohm, Mareike
Bernsdorf, Carolin
Meisel, Kiana

D-18
Name
Buchberger, Lina

. Stamer, Solia

Buchholz, Pia
Hennseler, Meike

. Steinhoff, Marlen

Borm, Jana
D19K
Name

Hillebrand, Uta
Enoch, Antje

Kunze, Sonja

Meisel, Jordan Sophie
Kirves, Dorothea
Drese, Jessica

. Gerling, Myrea

Finkenstéadt, Laura
Engelmann, Anna-Lena

. Eckel, Katja

. Schmidt, Karola

. Offenhduser, Theresa
. Drese, Johanna

. Bruns, Rieke

. Schips, Melanie

. Much, Karen

. Reppnow, Lea

. Schips, Melanie

. Borm, Friederike

. Schmidt, Katharina
. Scheibe, Corinna

. Weigert, Claudia

. Nash, Sabine

. Helmbrecht, Vivien
. Deutsch, Vanessa
. Kérber, Susanne

D19L
Name

Friedrichs, Birte
Meil3ner, Theresia
Stamer, Esther

. Seib, Jenny

Dallgast, Nina
Pabst, Svenja

. Spangenberg, Ann-Charlotte

Topp, Jelena
Engelmann, Anna-Lena

. Strauf3, Annika
. Leppla, Lea

D35-

Name

. Schwartz, Renée
. Weigert, Claudia
. Sychla, Claudia-Ann

Jg.
200.
2004
2005
2005
2004

Jg.
200.
2002
2003
2002

Jg.
200
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000

Jg.
199
1992
1975
1986
1993
1990
1999
1995
1999
1997
1997

Jg.
198
1980
1981

Punkte

Punkte
420,00
400,04
269,37
168,14
100,00
31,69
31,60

Punkte
420,00
389,21
385,96
373,94

Punkte
413,36

Punkte
320,00
230,68
89,73

07.04.
0,00
0,00

96,66

100,00

07.04.
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
100,00
84,75
94,13
0,00

21.04.
100,00

97,03
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
0,00
0,00
0,00

27.05.
100,00

93,78
87,05
0,00
67,32
o.W.
50,95
0,00
0,00

27.05.
75,23
71,07
46,52
46,03
100,00
31,69
31,60

27.05.
0,00
100,00
89,04
95,41

27.05.
98,20
95,90
92,64
100,00
45,99
0,00

27.05.
100,00
0,00
0,00

2018
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
72,36 0,00

0,00 89,95
0,00 73,13
70,28 93,34
0,00 80,06
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
23,03 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
89,95 82,41
78,45 49,90
82,37 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
92,38 0,00
84,19 95,25
54,48 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
78,72 0,00
0,00 94,81
97,95 92,25
0,00 82,14
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
77,21 9191
0,00 76,82
71,36 62,84
76,01 63,84
98,82 0,00
27,63 52,33
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
94,96 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 49,27
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
88,47 0,00
81,65 0,00
79,60 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 79,50
0,00 0,00
79,17 0,00
43,45 0,00
64,56 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 0,00
58,49 0,00
89,73 0,00

16.09.
100,00
86,07
80,83
64,93
74,73
47,42
0,00
54,83
49,56
34,69

16.09.
100,00
0,00
55,48

0,00

16.09.
100,00
91,15
86,91
83,10

16.09.
100,00
90,28
92,51
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.09.
0,00
100,00
0,00

11.11.
92,32
120,00
90,35
90,98
103,45
80,84

0,00

1111

120,00

110,09
77,99

0,00

1111

120,00

105,68
99,92

95,43

11.11.
117,20
120,00
85,05
0,00
0,00
0,00

11.11.
120,00
72,19
0,00

Verein
Braunschweiger MTV
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Bovender SV

MTV Seesen
Braunschweiger MTV
Bovender SV

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

TK Hannover

OLV Uslar

Verein

MTV Seesen

TG Munden

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Verein

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TSV Worpswede

MTV Seesen

OLV Uslar

Verein

MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
TuS Bramsche

Verein

TK Hannover

TK Hannover
OLV Uslar

TG 1860 Minden
OLV Uslar

TG 1860 Miinden
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

TG 1860 Minden
OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg
TSV Worpswede
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

TSV Worpswede
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

TuS Bramsche
TG 1860 Minden
TG 1860 Minden
Braunschweiger MTV
TK Hannover
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

Verein

MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
TK Hannover

MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar

TG 1860 Miinden
TSV Worpswede
TSV Worpswede

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
Braunschweiger MTV

Verein

SSV Langenhagen
Braunschweiger MTV
MTK Bad Harzburg
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D40-

Name
Enoch, Nadine

. Castilho Marcao, Sandra

Wendt, Sandra

. Schneider, Petra
. Wohrer, Sandra

Stamer, Esther
Klose, Katrin

. Wittke, Kerstin

D45-

Name

. von Gaza, Anke

Drese, Evi
Buchholz, Tanja
Buchberger, Irene
Napp, Silke

Kratz, Kerstin
Breckle, Ulrike
Hofner, Sylke
Hornbruch, Kai-Anke

. Bonig, Sabine

D50-

Name
Rihko-Struckmann, Liisa
Finkenstadt, Andrea
Knoblauch, Esther
Klander-Strau, Regine

D55-
Name

Korff, Ulrike
Ducki-Hockner, Claudia
Dresel, Barbara
Friedrichs, Ulrike

. Schulte, Theresia

Hanses, Anne

. Willmann, Martina

Bruns, Ellen

D60-

Name
Finke, Heidrun

. Sonnenberg, Olga
. Waoldecke, Ulrike
. Sobczak, Antje

Bode, Veronika
D65-
Name

Michel, Birgitt

Bergt, Irmela
Mussen, Ingrid

In der Stroth, Gudrun

H-12

Name

. Urzua-Wéhrer, Erik

Eckel, Johannes

. Schulze, Sven-Guido

Nitsche, Sean
Nash, Brandon
Méohring, Hannes
Meyer-Bertram, Luis
Kriener, Marlon
Siebrecht, Ole

. Prange, Philipp
. Stell, Simon

. Wiese, Corvin
. Raake, Till

. Hey, Jorgo

. Kreike, Linus

H-14
Name

Buchberger, Till
Bruns, Jussi

. Wandelt, Julius

. Grote, Bennet

. Urzua-Wéhrer, Marco
. Gerling, Jannis

Napp, Thore
Reinicke, Finn
H-16

Name
Buchholz, Tom

Jg.
197
1975
1977
1974
1975
1975
1977
1977

Jg.
196
1967
1964
1966

Jg.
195
1958
1957
1954
1955

Jg.
194.
1947
1953
1951

Jg.
200!
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004

Jg.
200!

Punkte

Punkte
420,00
364,45
334,83
309,45
244,51

Punkte
420,00
394,64
259,68
131,49

Punkte
415,66
397,16
359,59
278,45
240,58
179,19
99,39
48,55

Punkte
413,81
287,09
221,92
181,78
133,12

Punkte
397,06
381,08
363,76

Punkte
419,94

07.04.
0,00
100,00
96,41
83,91
82,62
0,00
62,34
0,00

07.04.

100,00
46,37

68,03

76,17

55,16

61,14

45,37
63,83
0,00

07.04.

100,00
94,64

65,54
0,00

07.04.

100,00
91,15

68,74
0,00
0,00

07.04.
100,00

21.04.
100,00
84,58
81,31
0,00
66,96
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
91,63
100,00
58,95
0,00

21.04.
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
100,00
83,45
75,08
89,91
66,32
61,97
58,88
0,00

21.04.
79,56

27.05.
100,00
83,12
84,60
80,58
75,11
0,00
0,00
59,98

27.05.
100,00
87,12
69,17
78,86
0,00
71,14
78,05
48,30
67,21
0,00

27.05.
0,00
100,00
71,40
70,89

27.05.
95,66
100,00
88,11
0,00
0,00
0,00

48,55

27.05.
100,00
0,00
0,00
77,44
64,61

27.05.
100,00
74,29
88,62
80,48

27.05.
100,00

2018
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
73,29 79,29
62,50 0,00

0,00 77,80
68,25 72,85
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
74,26 81,40
50,84 70,64
4542 77,19
52,28 67,50
48,37 0,00
0,00 69,49
37,25 42,65
0,00 0,00
41,70 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 97,34
0,00 100,00
63,79 0,00
60,60 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
83,02 100,00
97,04 86,64
0,00 82,82
100,00 82,70
92,61 0,00
69,13 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
75,94 0,00
67,50 0,00
50,89 53,45
68,51 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
8590 95,43
100,00 100,00
80,43 74,51
61,04 78,95
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
0,00 94,95
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
62,06 44,08
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
39,07 0,00
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
100,00 100,00
97,16 90,81
78,17 50,32
81,92 76,91
71,41 73,59
57,65 64,75
50,12 46,50
0,00 0,00
12.08. 26.08.
91,29 94,66

16.09.
0,00
0,00

100,00

77,23

69,57

0,00
0,00

16.09.
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.09.
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.09.
0,00
0,00

100,00

97,11

72,62

66,95

38,24
0,00

16.09.
99,94

1111
120,00
113,12
95,02
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11.11.
120,00
o.W.
0,00
0,00

11.11.
113,81
120,00
85,68
0,00
0,00

11.11.
120,00
116,45
95,76
110,86
0,00
98,68
0,00
83,85

1111
120,00

Verein

TK Hannover

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TK Hannover

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTK Bad Harzburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Verein

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen
Braunschweiger MTV
SV Jembke
Bovender SV

OLV Uslar

TK Hannover

OLV Uslar

Verein
Braunschweiger MTV
OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg

SV Hildesia Diekholzen

Verein

SC Achmer

MTK Bad Harzburg
SC Klecken

MTV Seesen

SC Melle 03

TuS Bramsche
OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg

Verein

OLV Uslar
Osnabriicker TB
SC Melle 03
MTV Soltau

SC Melle 03

Verein

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TSV Fischerhude
SusS Vehrte
Osnabricker TB

Verein

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OLV Uslar

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OLV Uslar

TK Hannover

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

MTV Seesen

TG 1860 Miinden
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar

Verein

MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

OLV Uslar

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TG Minden
Braunschweiger MTV
OLV Uslar

Verein
MTK Bad Harzburg
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Hennseler, Theo

. Wandelt, Aaron

Klose, Jan
Bernsdorf, Lion
Kréatz, Lennart
Bachmann, Jakob
Darbois, Thimothee

H-18
Name

Bruns, Matti

. Stamer, Nilas
. Woldecke, Jonas

Heil, Sebastian
Wichmann, Lars
Kreyer, Timo
Nolte, Felix

H-20

Name

. Sonneborn, Max

Drese, Felix

. GooR, Lennart
. Straul3, Arne

Kempe, Felix

H21K

Name

Behling, Garvin
Holthoff, Nils
Finkenstadt, Malte

. Trzewik, Marcel
. Jendraszek, Hannes

Richer, Jannik
Moreton, Luis
Finkenstadt, Till
Dresel, Jonas

. Ulbrich, Fabian

. Strauf3, Arne

. Soltek, Simon

. GieRner, Yannik

. Scharfenberg, Hauke
. Stell, Martin

. Kempe, Max

. Yang, Markus

. Yang, Felix

. Nolte, Felix

H21L

Name
Hennseler, Ole

. Weckeck, Lennart

Lilie, Kilian
Roskop, Sergei
Dresel, Markus
Schliebener, Jan

. Ulbrich, Fabian

Dresel, Patrick
Finkenstadt, Malte

. Finkenstadt, Till

. Dresel, Jonas

. Scharfenberg, Hauke
. Schulte, Florian

. Struckmann, Magnus
. Metzger, Max

. Sonnenberg, Andrej
. Friedrichs, Bjarne

. Hofmeister, Christoph
. TroRe, Thomas

. Steube, Michael

. LUneburg, Paul

. Holthoff, Nils

. Mildorf, Tomas

. Holloway, Wilf

. Dirkes, Steffen

H35-
Name

Freudenfeld, Christoph

. Weigert, Thorsten

Eckert, Carsten
Meder, Sven
Pieper, Lars
Mildorf, Tomas
Hartmann, Werner

H40-

Name
Frieling, Bjorn

. Urzua Torres, Paulo

Entrup, Axel

Jg.
200
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

Jg.
199
1998
1999
1999
1998

Jg.
197
1980
1983
1979
1980
1980
1980

Jg.
197
1975
1977

410,24
363,11
328,15
270,45
180,72
82,26
71,92

Punkte
420,00
395,33
287,00
120,13
99,23
83,18
53,41

Punkte
400,00
395,59
277,10
256,52
65,04

Punkte
377,20

Punkte
418,24

Punkte
400,00
359,20
120,00
86,47
82,46
0,00
0,00

Punkte
420,00
310,56
142,19

07.04.
0,00
100,00
81,53
0,00
0,00
83,18
0,00

07.04.
100,00
87,47
96,64
0,00
65,04

07.04.
100,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
82,50
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

07.04.
100,00

07.04.

100,00
72,90

81,35

100,00
79,60
70,31
47554
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
100,00
0,00
0,00
54,36
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
0,00
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.

100,00

57,64
0,00

99,86
79,94
0,00
58,68
63,41
82,26
71,92

27.05.
0,00
100,00
79,23
65,77
99,23
0,00
53,41

27.05.
100,00
88,12
0,00
0,00
0,00

27.05.
0,00
67,46
0,00

100,00
76,38
65,58
56,51

12.08.
0,00
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12.08.

100,00
65,25

80,46

74,99
0,00

12.08.
100,00

0,00
62,89
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

12.08.

100,00
56,77
0,00

100,00
0,00
74,52
54,35

26.08.
100,00
0,00
60,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

26.08.
100,00
0,00
0,00
96,84
0,00

26.08.
100,00
66,40
60,84

16.09.

100,00

93,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.09.
0,00
85,66
100,00
84,69
0,00

16.09.
0,00
100,00
0,00

110,24
110,00
117,74
86,02

1111
120,00
95,33
66,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1111
0,00
120,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11.11.
89,54
113,51
113,26
0,00
0,00
69,65
0,00
120,00
107,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

11.11.
120,00
70,20
0,00

MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

MTV Seesen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

Verein

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg

SC Melle 03

OLV Uslar

Eintracht Braunschweig
SC Klecken

TG 1860 Miinden

Verein

TSV Worpswede

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
OLV Uslar

Verein

TK Hannover

SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTV Seesen

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
TSV Neustadt

OLV Uslar

RCEH Celle

TG 1860 Minden

OLV Uslar

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

TG 1860 Miinden

Verein

MTV Seesen

SC Klecken

TSV Worpswede
Braunschweiger MTV
SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

SC Klecken

RCEH Celle

SC Melle 03
Braunschweiger MTV
MTV Seesen
Osnabricker TB
MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
TSG Konigslutter

TK Hannover
Eintracht Braunschweig
SC Klecken

SC Klecken

MTK Bad Harzburg
TSV Eintr. Neuenkirchen

Verein

TSV Worpswede
Braunschweiger MTV
SC Klecken

MTK Bad Harzburg
SSV Langenhagen
SC Klecken

RCEH Celle

Verein

RCEH Celle

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
SC Klecken
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. Sisell, Johan
Esztermann-Kirchner, Ansgar
. Sukale, Marc

H45-
Name

Rode, Gerrit

. Stamer, Joachim

Hennseler, Martin

. Voigt, Jan

Breckle, Rolf
Kleinholz-Mewes, J6rg

. Grote, Gunnar

Hillebrandt, Oliver
Napp, Christoph

. Buchholz, Sven
. Meisel, Andreas
. Binsch, Olaf

. Wandelt, René

H50-

Name

. Struckmann, Jens
. Strauf3, Dirk

Buchberger, Christian
Finkenstadt, Michael

. Gortelmeyer, Thomas

Bruns, Thilo
Leppla, Frank
Labuhn, Gottfried
Priestley, Geoffrey

. Bonig, Stefan
. Moreton, Luis
. Hey, Olaf

H55-

Name

. von Gaza, Horst

Bruns, Henning

. Schwien, Michael
. Schliebener, Stephan

Binsch, Thomas
Drese, Werner
Kottschlag, Gerhard
Dirkes, Franz-Josef
Borm, Jens

. Keller, Bernhard

H60-

Name

. Sonnenberg, Sergej sen.

Dresel, Uwe
Hofner, Bernd
Souan, Rochus

. Sobczak, Udo
. Woéldecke, Wolfgang

H65-
Name

In der Stroth, Reinhard

. Jubermann, Erhard

Niederland, Gerd
Hanses, Ferdinand
Friedrichs, Detlev
Pieper, Rainer
Seefeld, Karl-Heinz
May, Siegfried
Holz, Wilhelm

. Much, Detlef
. Mussen, Johannes
. Newerla, Alfred

H70-

Name
Niescken, Karl-Heinz
Fehlig, Wolf

. Strib, Hans Christian

H75-
Name

Gohde, Gunter

. Jahn, Reinhard

Bergt, Albrecht
Binsch, Karl-Heinz
Finkenstéadt, Frank
Brockfeld, Dieter

1977
1974
1974

Jg.
194
1945
1948

Jg.
193
1942
1943
1939
1943
1935

87,18
64,75
42,11

Punkte
408,39
396,75
390,18

Punkte
420,00
398,89
288,46

Punkte
416,71

Punkte
420,00
100,00
100,00

0,00
0,00
42,11

07.04.
100,00
0,00
82,65
76,55
69,99

41,88
0,00
69,02
0,00

07.04.
100,00
89,31

76,29
0,00
0,00

07.04.
0,00
0,00
0,00

07.04.
100,00
96,11
58,82
60,96
57,52
67,90

0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
100,00
90,28
69,63
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

21.04.
0,00
0,00

100,00

79,34
0,00
0,00

21.04.
83,14

100,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

27.05.
100,00
89,68
85,05
75,60
0,00
85,99
47,12
0,00
0,00
0,00

27.05.
0,00
100,00
80,28
89,06
0,00
0,00

27.05.
100,00
0,00
0,00

27.05.
100,00
0,00
75,96
64,93
65,64
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

12.08.
84,88
100,00
0,00
81,95

79,09
0,00
0,00

12.08.
100,00
0,00
0,00
89,89
74,12
0,00
60,62
0,00

0,00

12.08.
90,60
0,00
100,00

12.08.
100,00
80,36
55,30
61,93
0,00
0,00

87,18
64,75
0,00

26.08.
91,67
0,00
88,40
100,00
91,21
73,45
57,85
75,47
61,18
0,00

90,38
0,00

26.08.
98,95
100,00

86,48
0,00
0,00
0,00

73,28

26,21

65,03

26.08.
100,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

16.09.
0,00
96,75
78,66
85,55
100,00
58,06
65,17
61,53
46,86

0,00

16.09.
0,00
100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

28,07
0,00
0,00

62,20

16.09.
0,00
100,00
78,97
89,75
0,00
0,00

16.09.
100,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

1111
120,00
0,00
109,06
0,00

80,79
69,85
84,47
0,00

0,00

11.11.
120,00
0,00
75,85
82,98
94,06
0,00
0,00
93,13

0,00

11.11.
120,00
0,00
0,00

Braunschweiger MTV
OLV Uslar
TK Hannover

Verein

TSV Worpswede

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Seesen

Eintracht Braunschweig
Bovender SV

Tu$S Bothfeld 04 Hannover
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar
Braunschweiger MTV
MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Uslar
Braunschweiger MTV
MTV Seesen

Verein
Braunschweiger MTV
SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTV Seesen

OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
Braunschweiger MTV
MTV Seesen

Tus Eschede

OLV Uslar

TK Hannover

MTK Bad Harzburg

Verein

OLV Uslar

MTK Bad Harzburg

SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

OLG Sudheide

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen
TuS Bramsche

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

Verein

Osnabricker TB

SC Klecken

OLV Uslar

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
MTV Soltau

SC Melle 03

Verein
Osnabricker TB
SC Klecken

TSV Schlof Ricklingen
TuS Bramsche
MTV Seesen

SSV Langenhagen
OLV Uslar

RSV Hannover
OLV Uslar

OLV Uslar

SusS Vehrte

RSV Hannover

Verein

SSV Langenhagen
MTV Gittelde

SC Klecken

Verein

TK Hannover
Braunschweiger MTV
TSV Fischerhude
OLG Sudheide

OLV Uslar
Osnabricker TB



